BestEOffer Proofing for November 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on BestEOffer. BestEOffer website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 14:15 Ludlow [Volcano 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -32.15
Each Way 30th 15:37 Haydock |Pyramid Place 29.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -27.15
Each Way 30th 15:37 Haydock |Ginger Mail 11.50 5.00 Win 3 3.65 -27.15
Each Way 30th 13:35 Haydock |Powder Trick 41.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -30.8
Each Way 30th 15:30 Dundalk |My Girl Sioux 23.00 5.00 Win 3 8.50 -25.8
Each Way 29th 15:05 Bignorm 67.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -34.3
Southwell
Each Way 29th 13:35 Torrent Des 67.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -29.3
Southwell Mottes
Each Way 29th 15:10 Ayr Grey Moss 30.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -24.3
Single 29th 14:10 Ayr Esprit Du 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -19.3
Potier
Each Way 29th 13:40 Ayr No Regrets 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -14.3
Each Way 29th 13:10 Ayr Maimie's Magic 126.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -9.3
Each Way 28th 17:15 Kempton |Ranes 101.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -4.3
Each Way 28th 16:45 Kempton [Noah David 26.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -4.3
Each Way 28th 13:00 Catterick |Voice Of Hope 101.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -4.3
Each Way 28th 12:30 Catterick |Chicago Gal 29.00 5.00 Win 2 15.00 0.70000000000
002
Each Way 28th 12:30 Catterick |Red Command 41.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -14.3
Each Way 27th 14:40 Leicester{ WHAT WILL 14.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -9.3
R5 BE
Single 27th 13:40 Leicester{ KING CNUT 67.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -4.3
R3
Each Way 27th 13:10 Leicester{ MARTIN 17.00 5.00 Win 2 5.50 0.70000000000
R2 SPIRIT 002
Each Way 27th 13:30 Carlisle- [ ROAD TO 34.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -4.8
R3 ROSLEY
Each Way 26th 14:10 VOIX DU 300.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 0.20000000000
Newcastle-R5 |REVE 002
Each Way 26th 12:15 ROSY 19.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 5.2
Newbury- R1 |REDRUM
Each Way 26th 12:53 Bangor- | BLACKJACK 13.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 10.2
On-Dee -R2  [MAGIC
Each Way 24th 15:35 Lingfield [Clondaw Robin 41.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 10.2
Single 24th 15:28 Kelso Maid Of Houxty 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 15.2
Single 24th 14:58 Kelso Half Track 7.50 5.00 Loss U -5.00 20.2
Each Way 24th 14:28 Kelso September 15.00 5.00 Win 3 6.25 25.2
Daisy
Single 24th 14:28 Kelso Your Place 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 18.95
Single 23rd 14:10 Breizh Alko 9.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 23.95
Wetherby
Each Way 23rd 13:35 Famille Verte 101.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 28.95
Wetherby
Each Way 23rd 13:05 Dakota 51.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 33.95
\Wetherby Moirette
Each Way 22nd 15:35 Realms Of Fire 41.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 38.95
Southwell
Single 22nd 15:05 Ewood Park 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 43.95
Southwell
Each Way 22nd 12:25 Zara's 21.00 5.00 Loss U -5.00 48.95
Sedgefield Universe
Each Way 21st 13:57 Don't Talk 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 53.95
Musselburgh
Each Way 21st 15:45 Ludlow |Sage Advice 17.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 58.95
Single 21st 14:45 Ludlow |Desque De 7.40 5.00 Win 1 19.20 63.95
L'isle
Single 21st 15:25 Kempton |Swaffham 7.40 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 44.75
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Bulbeck
Single 21st 12:10 Kempton |Spirit D'aunou 6.80 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 49.75
Each Way 20th 14:05 Jesse Evans 34.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 54.75
Punchestown
Each Way 20th 12:40 Exeter |Romancero Le 16.00 5.00 Win 1 46.88 59.75
Dun
Each Way 20th 14:50 Cork Southwood 201.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 12.87
Each Way 19th 12:30 Willywampus 101.00 5.00 Win 2 27.00 17.87
Punchestown
Each Way 19th 13:45 Lingfield |Azano 29.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -9.13
Single 19th 15:08 Mixedwave 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -4.13
Huntingdon
Each Way 19th 13:30 Ascot Shantou 19.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 0.87000000000
Sunset 001
Each Way 18th 13:45 Auditoria 9.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 5.87
Chepstow
Each Way 18th 12:35 Sam's The 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 10.87
Chepstow Man
Each Way 18th 13:55 Catterick |[Mac Suibhne 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 15.87
Each Way 18th 12:55 Ascot lamastar 28.00 5.00 Win 3 12.94 20.87
Single 17th 14:40 Furkash 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 7.93
\Wincanton
Each Way 17th 13:30 Martineau 81.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 12.93
\Wincanton
Each Way 17th 12:55 Fakir 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 17.93
\Wincanton
Each Way 17th 12:25 Debbonair 101.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 22.93
\Wincanton
Each Way 17th 14:48 Da Vinci Hand 23.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 27.93
Newcastle
Each Way 17th 14:30 Market |Mot Pour Mot 10.50 5.00 Race - 0.00 32.93
Rasen Cancelled
Single 17th 13:55 Market |Heart Of A Lion 9.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 32.93
Rasen
Each Way 17th 13:20 Market |Songbird's Tale 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 37.93
Rasen
Each Way 17th 15:53 Clonmel |Millie In Milan 29.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 42.93
Each Way 17th 18:00 Gustav Holst 41.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 47.93
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 17th 17:00 Papa Ricco 151.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 52.93
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 16th 13:35 Media Guest 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 57.93
Southwell
Each Way 16th 19:30 Kempton |Island Brave 15.00 5.00 Win 2 4.50 62.93
Each Way 16th 14:23 Hexham |Event Of Sivola 13.00 5.00 Win 1 37.50 58.43
Each Way 15th 17:15 Deguello 15.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 20.93
Newcastle
Single 15th 13:15 Hereford |Bonza Boy 10.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 20.93
Each Way 15th 13:52 Sugar Butties 13.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 25.93
Fakenham
Each Way 15th 13:22 Follow Your 10.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 30.93
Fakenham Fire
Each Way 15th 14:37 Royal Juniper 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 35.93
Fairyhouse
Each Way 14th 18:00 Sir Oliver 21.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 40.93
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 14th 14:50 Leicester|Paddy's Fancy 12.00 5.00 Win 1 34.38 45.93
Each Way 13th 13:20 Navan |Kiki Badger 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 11.55
Each Way 13th 15:15 Fontwell |Dindin 13.00 5.00 Win 2 3.50 16.55
Each Way 13th 13:45 Daly Tiger 41.00 5.00 Win 3 20.25 13.05
Cheltenham
Each Way 13th 13:10 Red As Rust 41.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -7.2
Cheltenham
Single 12th 14:28 Throne Hall 9.50 5.00 Win 1 42.50 -2.2

\Wetherby




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 12th 14:47 Uttoxeter|Good Look 6.60 5.00 NR - 0.00 -44.7
Charm
Each Way 12th 14:05 Naas Gallant John 41.00 5.00 Win 2 22.50 -44.7
Joe
Each Way 12th 12:55 Naas Lunar Power 17.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -67.2
Each Way 11th 13:55 Jukebox 19.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -67.2
Southwell D'eddy
Each Way 11th 13:20 The Yellow 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -62.2
Southwell Mini
Each Way 11th 12:15 Stop The World 81.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -57.2
Southwell
Each Way 11th 15:30 Quid Pro Quo 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -52.2
Cheltenham
Single 10th 14:15 Onenightintown 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -47.2
Newcastle
Each Way 10th 13:40 Arthur's Quay 23.00 5.00 Win 3 8.50 -42.2
Newcastle
Each Way 10th 15:15 Market |Legends Ryde 15.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -50.7
Rasen
Each Way 10th 14:40 Market |Schalke 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -45.7
Rasen
Each Way 9th 20:30 Kempton [Songo 34.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -40.7
Single 9th 14:25 Ayr Buddha 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -35.7
Scheme
Single 8th 14:37 Ballinslea 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -30.7
Huntingdon Bridge
Each Way 8th 15:45 Hereford |Runasimi River 23.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -25.7
Each Way 8th 14:15 Hereford |Highland Lass 251.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -20.7
Each Way 7th 15:05 Kempton |Tip Top Cat 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -15.7
Single 7th 15:05 Kempton |Bold Plan 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -10.7
Single 7th 15:20 Carlisle |Hideo 26.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 -5.7
Cancelled
Each Way 6th 14:35 Sandown|Victorias Peak 27.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 -5.7
Cancelled
Single 6th 13:25 Sandown|Fakir 23.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -5.7
Each Way 6th 14:25 Naas Emilie Gray 23.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -0.6999999999
9999
Each Way 6th 16:13 Cork Youre A Derry 34.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 4.3
Girl
Each Way 6th 14:43 Cork Panda Boy 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 9.3
Each Way 5th 12:40 Petticoat Lucy 26.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 14.3
\Wincanton
Each Way 5th 16:00 Torre Del Oro 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 14.3
Chelmsford
City
Single 5th 14:45 Aintree |Voix Du Reve 26.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 19.3
Single 5th 13:36 Aintree  |Hometown 9.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 24.3
Hero
Single 4th 15:35 Exeter |Dolos 9.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 29.3
Each Way 4th 16:45 Iconicdaay 51.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 34.3
Newcastle
Single 4th 13:58 Hexham |Quickasican 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 39.3
Each Way 4th 14:50 Fontwell |Pour Une 51.00 5.00 Win 4 20.12 44.3
Raison
Single 4th 14:15 Fontwell |Desque De 4.33 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 24.18
L'isle
Each Way 4th 13:40 Fontwell |Barrowmount 81.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 29.18
Each Way 4th 14:05 Down Bonarc 67.00 5.00 Win 4 25.19 34.18
Royal
Single 3rd 13:47 Fiston Du Mou 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 8.99
Sedgefield
Each Way 3rd 13:20 Newbury |Le Balcon 67.00 5.00 Win 3 7.75 -8.51
Each Way 3rd 15:14 Ludlow |Easy Equation 51.00 5.00 Win 4 25.87 -16.26
Each Way 3rd 14:30 Newbury |Sweet Magic 29.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -42.13
Each Way 3rd 14:40 Ludlow |Allset 51.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -37.13
Each Way 2nd 12:52 Puppet Warrior 81.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -32.13
Chepstow
Each Way 2nd 15:07 Deerfoot 23.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -27.13




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Musselburgh

Each Way 2nd 14:37 Follow Your 12.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -22.13
Musselburgh  |Fire

Each Way 2nd 13:37 Ancora 101.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -22.13
Musselburgh

Each Way 2nd 14:52 Trapista 29.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -17.13
Chepstow

Each Way 1st 14:20 Pink Stripes 41.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -12.13
Southwell

Each Way 1st 13:00 Warwick |Vaxholm 151.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -7.13

Each Way 1st 16:30 Tom 41.00 5.00 Win 2 7.87 -2.13
Southwell Hazelgrove

Each Way 1st 15:55 Vamos Chica 151.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -10
Southwell

Each Way 1st 17:45 Justathimble 15.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -5
Newcastle

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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